
Landesliga 2011/12
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MP BP

1 SK Joh. Eppendorf X 4 4½ 4 5½ 6 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 16 44½
2 SK Marmstorf 4 X 6 7½ 3½ 5½ 4 5 4 5½ 13 45
3 Hamburger SK IV 3½ 2 X 3 6 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 11 38
4 Bille SC 4 ½ 5 X 4 4 2½ 4 4½ 4½ 10 33
5 SV Großhansdorf 2½ 4½ 2 4 X 3½ 4½ 5 5 3½ 9 34½
6 FC St. Pauli II 2 2½ 2½ 4 4½ X 4 4 4½ 6 9 34
7 FC St. Pauli I 3 4 3½ 5½ 3½ 4 X 3½ 6 6½ 8 39½
8 Königsspringer SC II 2½ 3 4 4 3 4 4½ X 3½ 4 6 32½
9 SK Union Eimsbütel 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 2 4½ X 5 5 32½

10 SK Weisse Dame 2½ 2½ 3 3½ 4½ 2 1½ 4 3 X 3 26½
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1 Förster, Andreas 1 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 3½/9
2 Strobel, Holger ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 3½/7
3 Henrich, Holger 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 4½/7
4 Franke, Lutz 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 3½/8
5 Voigt, Gerrit ½ 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 3½/7
6 Rehm, Martn 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2/7
7 Adloff, Ralf 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 1 5/9
8 Winter, Markus 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 1 4/7
9 Kirschneck, Erich 0 0 0/2
11 Leonardi, Karlheinz 1 ½ 1½/2
12 Moser, Till ½ ½ 1/2
13 Hasenbank, Dirk 0 0/1
14 Gehn, Roland 0 0 0/2
15 Vehar, Alfredo 0 ½ ½/2



Stadtliga A 2012
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MP BP

1 SV Diagonale X 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 3 5 4 5½ 5½ 14 41½
2 SV Eidelstedt 4 X 1½ 3½ 6½ 7 7 5½ 5½ 6 13 46½
3 Hamburger SK V 3½ 6½ X 4½ 2½ 6½ 4 6 4½ 5 13 43
4 FC St. Pauli III 3½ 4½ 3½ X 3 5 3½ 5 5 7 10 40
5 Niendorfer TSV 2½ 1½ 5½ 5 X 3½ 4½ 5 3 5 10 35½
6 SV Blankenese 5 1 1½ 3 4½ X 2 4 4½ 5½ 9 31
7 Hamburger SK VI 3 1 4 4½ 3½ 6 X 3½ 4½ 4 8 34
8 SK Union Eimsbütel II 4 2½ 2 3 3 4 4½ X 3½ 4½ 6 31
9 HSG/BUE 2½ 2½ 3½ 3 5 3½ 3½ 4½ X 4 5 32

10 Königsspringer SC IV 2½ 2 3 1 3 2½ 4 3½ 4 X 2 25½
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11 Kirschneck, Erich ½ 0 0 1 1½/4
12 Jung, Thomas ½ + ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 3½/8
15 Nielsen, Jörg ½ 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 3/8
16 Vehar, Alfredo 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 4/7
17 Kirsch, Thomas ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 3½/8
18 Gehn, Roland 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 2/7
19 Voigt, Detlev 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 3½/6
20 Schönenberg, Helmut 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 0 1 2½/9
21 Leonardi, Karlheinz 0 1 1 2/3
22 Götsche, Jens ½ 0 ½/2
25 Freitag, Peter 0 0/1
26 Trzcielinski, Jens 0 0/1
27 Zuber, Raphael ½ ½/1
31 Hasenbank, Dirk ½ 1 1½/2
33 Lüdemann, Wolfgang ½ ½/1
38 Hogelücht, Harro 1 1/1
40 Ipsen, Beate ½ ½/1
43 Zehner, Birte 0 0/1



Bezirksliga B 2012
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MP BP

1 FC St. Pauli IV X 4 5½ 3½ 4½ 6 6 6 4½ 6½ 15 46½
2 SF Wedel 4 X 4½ 5 4 5 4 5 5½ 5½ 15 42½
3 SW Harburg 2½ 3½ X 4 6 4 5 5½ 6 5 12 41½
4 Hamburger SK XI 4½ 3 4 X 6 5 4 3½ 7 4½ 12 41½
5 SV Diagonale II 3½ 4 2 2 X 3½ 4½ 4 6 5½ 8 35
6 SK Joh. Eppendorf IV 2 3 4 3 4½ X 3 4 5½ 5 8 34
7 TV Fischbek 2 4 3 4 3½ 5 X 5½ 3½ 4 7 34½
8 SK Union Eimsbütel III 2 3 2½ 4½ 4 4 2½ X 4 3½ 5 30
9 SV Lurup 3½ 2½ 2 1 2 2½ 4½ 4 X 4½ 5 26½

10 Pinneberger SC III 1½ 2½ 3 3½ 2½ 3 4 4½ 3½ X 3 28
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21 Leonardi, Karlheinz 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 3½/7
22 Götsche, Jens 0 ½ ½ 1/3
23 Damm, Torsten ½ + ½ ½ 0 0 0 0 1½/7
24 Trzcielinski, Christan 0 0/1
25 Freitag, Peter 0 + ½ 0 ½ + 0 1 ½ 2½/7
26 Trzcielinski, Jens 0 0 ½ ½ 0 0 0 1 1 3/9
27 Zuber, Raphael 0 1 0 0 0 1/5
28 Oelrichs, Manfred ½ 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 2½/7
29 Bunge, Rainer 1 0 1 1 0 3/5
30 Wahls, Michaela 0 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ + 2½/6
31 Hasenbank, Dirk 0 0/1
32 Kuhlmann, Andreas 1 1 ½ 2½/3
34 Kaiser, Günter 1 1 - 2/2
36 Prenzel, Alexander ½ 0 ½/2
39 Brorsen, Mathias ½ ½/1
40 Ipsen, Beate 0 0/1



Kreisliga C 2012
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MP BP

1 Hamburger SK XVIII X 5½ 4½ 2 6 6½ 5 3½ 5½ 5 14 43½
2 Schachfreunde IV 2½ X 4½ 4½ 5 2½ 4½ 5 4½ 6½ 14 39½
3 Barmbeker SK IV 3½ 3½ X 4 4½ 3½ 5 5 5 5½ 11 39½
4 SC Concordia II 6 3½ 4 X 2½ 4 5½ 3½ 4½ 7½ 10 41
5 SK Union Eimsbütel IV 2 3 3½ 5½ X 5 2 4½ 4½ 7½ 10 37½
6 SC Rösselsprung 1½ 5½ 4½ 4 3 X 4 5½ 2½ 6 10 36½
7 FC St. Pauli VII 3 3½ 3 2½ 6 4 X 6 5½ 7 9 40½
8 Spvgg. Billstedt-Horn II 4½ 3 3 4½ 3½ 2½ 2 X 4 5 7 32
9 SV Blankenese III 2½ 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 5½ 2½ 4 X 4½ 5 32½

10 SV Eidelstedt III 3 1½ 2½ ½ ½ 2 1 3 3½ X 0 17½
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31 Hasenbank, Dirk 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 5/7
32 Kuhlmann, Andreas 0 ½ ½ 1 0 1 1 1 5/8
33 Lüdemann, Wolfgang 0 0 ½ 1 0 - 1 2½/6
34 Kaiser, Günter 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 3/8
35 Streck, Heiko - 0 ½ ½ 0 1/4
36 Prenzel, Alexander 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 4½/7
37 Lill, Max-Emilio 0 0 0 1 1 2/5
38 Hogelücht, Harro 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 ½ 3/9
39 Brorsen, Mathias 0 ½ 0 1 1 2½/5
40 Ipsen, Beate 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 5½/7
43 Zehner, Birte 1 1 1 ½ 3½/4


